
Challenge Robert Wagener 2024
Elsenborn 8.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Werner HOFFMANN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : OPEN 4 (#1) 
Temps : 0:56:13

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ARDOC 2 0:56:16

1. 171 00:01:38
2. 172 00:01:12 00:02:50
3. 173 00:00:59 00:03:49
4. 174 00:16:51 00:20:40
5. 175 00:04:48 00:25:28
6. 203 00:05:07 00:30:35
7. 229 00:02:43 00:33:18
8. 207 00:01:26 00:34:44
9. 217 00:02:33 00:37:17

10. 205 00:02:02 00:39:19
11. 232 00:04:25 00:43:44
12. 176 00:05:42 00:49:26
13. 177 00:00:49 00:50:15
14. 178 00:01:29 00:51:44
15. 179 00:03:47 00:55:31
16. 999 00:00:42 00:56:13
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